
To: Sally Butts[sbutts@blm.gov]
From: Nikki Moore
Sent: 2017-06-20T17:14:31-04:00
Importance: Normal
Subject: Fwd: Mojave Trails NM Initial Data Request Exec Summary, Data Summary, New Information
Request Responses
Received: 2017-06-20T17:14:38-04:00

Can u help clarify this. I think I have a better response in the bears ears summary I did but can

add what u come up with. Maybe reach out to Byron?

Nikki Moore

Acting Deputy Assistant Director,

National Conservation Lands and Community Partnerships
Bureau of Land Management, Washington DC

202.219.3180 (office)

202.288.9114 (cell)

Begin forwarded message:

From: "Bowman, Randal" <randal bowman@ios.doi.gov>

Date: June 20, 2017 at 5:08:17 PM EDT

To: "Moore, Nikki" <nmoore@blm.gov>

Cc: John Ruhs <jruhs@blm.gov>, Kathleen Benedetto

<kathleen benedetto@ios.doi.gov>,  "McAlear, Christopher"

<cmcalear@blm.gov>, Aaron Moody <aaron.moody@sol.doi.gov>

Subject: Re: Mojave Trails NM Initial Data Request Exec Summary, Data

Summary, New Information Request Responses

I have  few questions on this, and will be going through the others in the coming

days now that the public comment review is going smoothly, so may have more.
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On Wed, Jun 14, 2017 at 8:53 AM, Moore, Nikki <nmoore@blm.gov> wrote:

Hi Randy,

We have completed our review of the initial responses provided in response to the April 26,
2017 Executive Order 13792 and initial data request for the Mojave Trails National
Monument. Please find attached an executive summary and data summary. These two
summary documents along with the requested data and supporting sources of information
have been uploaded to the respective Google Drive folder for the Mojave Trails National
Monument.

Per your request, I have also attached the responses to the new, additional information requested in a
word document. ("Mojave Trails_New Information Request_6_12_2017")

Nikki Moore

Acting Deputy Assistant Director

National Conservation Lands and Community Partnerships

Bureau of Land Management, Washington D.C.

202.219.3180 (office)

202.740.0835 (cell)
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